The best solution
for advanced industrial
applications
CPX CPX SERIES LOW PROFILE LOAD CELLS
Stainless steel compression load cells
suitable for weighing tanks and hoppers
with the relevant accessories.
CAPACITIES (kg): 250, 500, 1000, 2500, 5000,

4-wire shielded cable, 5 mm diameter:
- 5 m long for CPX 250...5000 versions;
- 10 m long for CPX 7500...100000 versions.
Wiring Code
Colour Function
  -- SHIELD
GREEN OUTPUT +
RED INPUT +
WHITE OUTPUT -
BLACK INPUT -
  VERSIONS
Versioni disponibili
Codice
Max
(kg)
CPX250 250
CPX500 500
CPX1000 1000
CPX2500  2500
CPX5000  5000
CPX7500  7500
CPX10000  10000
CPX12500  12500
CPX15000 15000
CPX30000 30000
CPX50000 50000
CPX100000 100000
ING. LUBOMIR RAS
HUSOVA 445 - 66401 - BILOVICE NAD SVITAVOU - CZECH REPUBLIC
Tel. 00420-545227462  Fax. 00420-545227462